Apr 28 2024 (13:59) India Rail Info

Amritsar - Hisar Express/14654 - Exp - NR
BTR/Butari to HSR/Hisar Junction
6h 19m - 315 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ASR  |Amritsar Junction 18:05 1A |1 0 91 (230 |NR
2 BEAS |Beas Junction 18:33 18:35 2m |2 |1 42 75 233 |INR
3 KRE Kartarpur 18:52 18:54 2m |1 |1 64 |43 [235 |NR
4 |JuC [Jalandhar City Junction |19:15 19:20 5Sm |2 |1 79 |70 [237 |NR
5 PGW |Phagwara Junction 19:38 19:40 2m (1 |1 100 |75 |242 |NR
6 PHR  [Phillaur Junction 19:58 20:00 2m |1 1 122 (27 [241 |NR
7 LDH (Ludhiana Junction 20:30 20:40 10m |5 |1 136 |68 |[257 |NR
8 MET |Malerkotla 21:20 21:22 2m |1 |1 181 |44 |250 [NR
9 DUI  |DhuriJunction 21:45 21:50 5m |2 |1 198 |42 |241 [NR
10 |SAG |Sangrur 22:13 22:15 2m |1 |1 214 |58 (236 |NR
11 |JHL Jakhal Junction 23:07 23:10 3m (2 |1 264 |52 (225 |NR
12 |HSR [Hisar Junction 00:45 1 |2 346 |- 212 [NWR

Apr 28 2024 (13:59) https://indiarailinfo.com



